CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/24/2023 5:01:06 PM

Judgement
Numbers

13-9-50979-1

13-9-50981-2

22-9-00709-3

23-9-00132-8

23-9-00206-5

23-9-00260-0

23-9-00261-8

23-9-00262-6

23-9-00263-4

23-9-00264-2

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

FIA CARD SERVICESVS JERRIE
MORAN

LIVINGSTON FINANCIAL LLC VS
ROMAN G. CASTELLANOS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CHRISTINA M FRANKLIN

Department of Labor and Industries
S

JSC CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
CORP

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

THOMASSON DOUBLE T DAIRY
LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
SATURNINA CEJA et d

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CHIVAS CONSTUCTION LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ALEX B NAJERA MD PS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CARDOCTOR AUTO REPAIRLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CAR DOCTOR AUTO REPAIRLLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

13-2-50764-4

13-2-50766-1

22-2-50739-11

23-2-50120-11

23-2-50203-11

23-2-50250-11

23-2-50251-11

23-2-50252-11

23-2-50253-11

23-2-50254-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/24/2023 to 3/24/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

8/16/2013

8/16/2013

Status Code

Extended

Extended

10/20/2022  Fully Satisfied

2/10/2023

3/6/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/24/2023 5:01:06 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00265-1

23-9-00266-9

23-9-00267-7

23-9-00268-5

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 3/24/2023 to 3/24/2023

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Department of Revenue
S

VIRTUAL REALITY
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Revenue
S 23-2-50256-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/24/2023
BIGJEXPRESSLLC

Department of Revenue
VS 23-2-50257-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/24/2023
LAURA CARINA PADILLA

LVNV FUNDING LLC
VS 23-2-50258-11 Transcript of Judgment 3/22/2023
ANDREW BERRERA

23-2-50255-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/24/2023
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Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added
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